GLASGOW CLYDE

LEARNING AND TEACHING COMMITTEE
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The tenth meeting of the Learning and Teaching Committee will be held on Wednesday

17 February 2016 at 12.00 noon in the Boardroom, Langside Campus.

16.01

AGENDA

Welcome and Apologies
Declarations of Interests

Minutes of Previous Meeting

16.02
16.03

Minute of the Meeting held on 28 October 2015
Matters Arising

Items for Noting
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16.06

16.07
16.08
16.09
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16.12

Safeguarding Update

Annual Engagement Visit

Regional Outcome Agreement Monitoring Report
2015/16

Credit Projections 2015/16 and Applications 2016/17
SFC College Performance Indicators

Draft Regional Outcome Agreement 2016/17
Student Member Learning and Teaching update
Learning and Teaching Update Report

Developing the Young Workforce

Continual Improvement

16.13
16.14
16.15

Equalities Impact Assessment on Decisions Made
Review of Papers
Any Other Business
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